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Monday   6:15 pm Lanes 1 - 24Jugs Bowling Center
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 One Man Down
2 Twin Oaks Lanes
3 J & D 's Sidetrip
4 Bohica Brew Crew
5 Don't  Count Us Out !
6 Whiskey RIver Tavern

7 Grip It and Rip It
8 American Legion Post 468
9 Envy Property Solutions

10 Cocoa House
11 J-Cups/Schweddy Balls
12 Bowl Shitterz

13 Yoas Plumbing & Heating
14 My Way Bistro
15 #GPS Army
16 Medina Sod
17 Wheelchair Carrier
18 Commodore  Club

19 Pocket Pounders
20 M&D'S Upholstering
21 The Deadwood Dicks
22 BYE TEAM
23 Bud Light
24 99 Outta 100

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12

Wk01  08/28   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12
Wk02  09/11   7-  6   5-  8   3-  2   1-  4  15- 14  13- 16
Wk03  09/18   3-  8   1-  6   7-  4   5-  2  11- 16   9- 14
Wk04  09/25   5-  4   7-  2   1-  8   3-  6  13- 12  15- 10
Wk05  10/02  12- 24  18- 14  20- 16  10- 22  23-  3  17-  5

Wk06  10/09  10- 18  20- 12  22- 14  16- 24  17-  1  19-  3
Wk07  10/16  22- 16  10- 24  12- 18  20- 14   7- 21   1- 23
Wk08  10/23   9-  1  11-  3  13-  5  15-  7   2- 18   4- 20
Wk09  10/30  13-  7  15-  5   9-  3  11-  1   8- 22   6- 24
Wk10  11/06  15-  3  13-  1  11-  7   9-  5   4- 24   2- 22

Wk11  11/13  11-  5   9-  7  15-  1  13-  3   6- 20   8- 18
Wk12  11/20  18- 20  14- 16  24- 22  12- 10  19- 17   5-  7
Wk13  11/27  24- 14  12- 22  10- 20  18- 16   5- 23   3- 21
Wk14  12/04   2- 17   4- 19   6- 21   8- 23  18-  9  20- 11
Wk15  12/11   6- 23   8- 21   2- 19   4- 17  22- 15  24- 13

Wk16  12/18   5-  2   8- 18   3- 10   1- 22  23-  6  14-  4  Manually assigned
Wk17  01/08   8- 19   6- 17   4- 23   2- 21  24- 11  22-  9
Wk18  01/15   4- 21   2- 23   8- 17   6- 19  20- 13  18- 15
Wk19  01/22  20- 22  16- 10  18- 24  14- 12  21- 19   7-  1
Wk20  01/29  16- 12  24- 20  14- 10  22- 18   3-  7  23- 19

Wk21  02/05  17-  9  19- 11  21- 13  23- 15  10-  2  12-  4
Wk22  02/12  23- 13  21- 15  19-  9  17- 11  14-  8  16-  6
Wk23  02/19  19- 15  17- 13  23- 11  21-  9  16-  4  14-  2
Wk24  02/26  21- 11  23-  9  17- 15  19- 13  12-  6  10-  8
Wk25  03/04   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14

Wk26  03/11   5-  8   3-  2   1-  4  15- 14  13- 16  11- 10
Wk27  03/18   1-  6   7-  4   5-  2  11- 16   9- 14  15- 12
Wk28  03/25   7-  2   1-  8   3-  6  13- 12  15- 10   9- 16
Wk29  04/01  18- 14  20- 16  10- 22  23-  3  17-  5   7- 19
Wk30  04/08  20- 12  22- 14  16- 24  17-  1  19-  3   5- 21

Wk31  04/15  10- 24  12- 18  20- 14   7- 21   1- 23  17-  3
Wk32  04/22  12- 16   3- 21  23- 14  18- 15   4-  1   8- 22  Manually assigned

13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24
Wk01  08/28  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24
Wk02  09/11  11- 10   9- 12  23- 22  21- 24  19- 18  17- 20
Wk03  09/18  15- 12  13- 10  19- 24  17- 22  23- 20  21- 18
Wk04  09/25   9- 16  11- 14  21- 20  23- 18  17- 24  19- 22
Wk05  10/02   7- 19  21-  1   8- 11   2- 13   4- 15   6-  9

BLS-2024/STD 36.03.07 licensed to Lynn TefftBLS-2024/STD 36.03.07 licensed to Lynn TefftBLS-2024/STD 36.03.07 licensed to Lynn TefftBLS-2024/STD 36.03.07 licensed to Lynn TefftBLS-2024/STD 36.03.07 licensed to Lynn TefftBLS-2024/STD 36.03.07 licensed to Lynn TefftBLS-2024/STD 36.03.07 licensed to Lynn TefftBLS-2024/STD 36.03.07 licensed to Lynn TefftBLS-2024/STD 36.03.07 licensed to Lynn Tefft4/23/2024  1:10 am  Page 1 of 2



PRO AND A/S EDITIONS ONLY

PRO AND A/S EDITIONS ONLY

PRO AND A/S EDITIONS ONLY

PRO AND A/S EDITIONS ONLY

PRO AND A/S EDITIONS ONLY

PRO AND A/S EDITIONS ONLY

PRO AND A/S EDITIONS ONLY

PRO AND A/S EDITIONS ONLY

PRO AND A/S EDITIONS ONLY

PRO AND A/S EDITIONS ONLY

PRO AND A/S EDITIONS ONLY

PRO AND A/S EDITIONS ONLY

PRO AND A/S EDITIONS ONLY

PRO AND A/S EDITIONS ONLY

PRO AND A/S EDITIONS ONLY

PRO AND A/S EDITIONS ONLY

PRO AND A/S EDITIONS ONLY

PRO AND A/S EDITIONS ONLY

PRO AND A/S EDITIONS ONLY

PRO AND A/S EDITIONS ONLY

J-Cups Pizza Monday Night Classic4/22/2024    Week 32 of 32 Page 2

Lane Assignments - continued

13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24
Wk06  10/09   5- 21  23-  7   2-  9   4- 11   6- 13   8- 15
Wk07  10/16  17-  3   5- 19  15-  6   9-  8  11-  2  13-  4
Wk08  10/23   6- 22   8- 24  10- 17  12- 19  14- 21  16- 23
Wk09  10/30   4- 18   2- 20  14- 23  16- 21  10- 19  12- 17
Wk10  11/06   8- 20   6- 18  16- 19  14- 17  12- 23  10- 21

Wk11  11/13   2- 24   4- 22  12- 21  10- 23  16- 17  14- 19
Wk12  11/20  21- 23   1-  3   4-  2  13- 15   8-  6   9- 11
Wk13  11/27  19-  1   7- 17  13-  8  11-  6   9-  4  15-  2
Wk14  12/04  22- 13  24- 15   1- 10   3- 12   5- 14   7- 16
Wk15  12/11  18- 11  20-  9   7- 14   5- 16   3- 10   1- 12

Wk16  12/18  24- 19   9-  7  16- 11  15- 12  17- 13  21- 20  Manually assigned
Wk17  01/08  20- 15  18- 13   3- 16   1- 14   7- 12   5- 10
Wk18  01/15  24-  9  22- 11   5- 12   7- 10   1- 16   3- 14
Wk19  01/22  23- 17   3-  5   6-  4  15-  9   2-  8  11- 13
Wk20  01/29   1-  5  17- 21  11- 15   8-  4  13-  9   2-  6

Wk21  02/05  14-  6  16-  8  18-  1  20-  3  22-  5  24-  7
Wk22  02/12  10-  4  12-  2  22-  7  24-  5  18-  3  20-  1
Wk23  02/19  12-  8  10-  6  24-  3  22-  1  20-  7  18-  5
Wk24  02/26  16-  2  14-  4  20-  5  18-  7  24-  1  22-  3
Wk25  03/04  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24   1-  2

Wk26  03/11   9- 12  23- 22  21- 24  19- 18  17- 20   7-  6
Wk27  03/18  13- 10  19- 24  17- 22  23- 20  21- 18   3-  8
Wk28  03/25  11- 14  21- 20  23- 18  17- 24  19- 22   5-  4
Wk29  04/01  21-  1   8- 11   2- 13   4- 15   6-  9  12- 24
Wk30  04/08  23-  7   2-  9   4- 11   6- 13   8- 15  10- 18

Wk31  04/15   5- 19  15-  6   9-  8  11-  2  13-  4  22- 16
Wk32  04/22   9- 17  11- 19   2-  6  20- 24  10-  5   7- 13  Manually assigned


